Bus

Coach Service 023 Belgravia,victoria - Shudehill,manches-

ter City Centre

Direction
Victoria Coach Station — Shudehill Interchange

4 stops

Open route schedule

Victoria Coach Station

Finchley Road Station

Centenary Way

Shudehill Interchange

Go to website

Route schedule
Victoria Coach Station — Shudehill Interchange

Monday 07:00-16:30
Tuesday 07:00-16:30
Wednesday 07:00-16:30
Thursday 07:00-16:30
Friday 07:00-16:30
Saturday 07:00-16:30
Sunday 07:00-16:30
Route info

Direction: Victoria Coach Station
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 5 hour 20 min

Lancaster
York
Leeds
Preston h } |'L I
Wakefield

i Mand)sster  Sheffield
Liverpoaol — ™

Lingoln
5t Asaph )
Chester
‘Wrexham Stake Mottingham
Tr Derby
Lichfielu 2
o : icestar
P o | Narwich
Birmingham Peterborough
a Ely
Coventry ¥
Cambridge
‘Worcester
Herefard =
Gloucester Colchester
Cxford
15ea Southend
; on-5ea
Cardiff 2h
Bristol
.. Canterbury
Wells Salfsbury g @ OpenStreetMap contributors
B 023 — Belgravia,victoria - Shudehill, nanchester City BusMaps

Centre


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-023-126466015-44796400
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-023-126466015-44796400
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-023-126466015-44796400

Direction

Victoria Coach Station — Shudehill Interchange

4 stops

Open route schedule

Victoria Coach Station

Finchley Road Station

Lake

Shudehill Interchange

Route schedule
Victoria Coach Station — Shudehill Interchange

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Victoria Coach Station
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-023-126466015-44796400

Direction

Shudehill Interchange — London Victoria Coach Station
Arrivals

5 stops

Open route schedule

Shudehill Interchange

Bus Station

ASDA

Finchley Road Station

London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

Route schedule

Shudehill Interchange — London Victoria Coach Station

Arrivals

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Shudehill Interchange
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 5 hour 10 min

07:00-18:40

07:00-18:40

07:00-18:40

07:00-18:40

07:00-19:30

07:00-18:40

07:00-18:40


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-023-126466015-44796400

Direction
Victoria Coach Station — Shudehill Interchange

5 stops

Open route schedule

Victoria Coach Station

Finchley Road Station

ASDA

Bus Station

Shudehill Interchange

Route schedule
Victoria Coach Station — Shudehill Interchange

Monday 11:30-18:00
Tuesday 11:30-18:00
Wednesday 11:30-18:00
Thursday 11:30-18:00
Friday 11:30-18:00
Saturday 11:30-18:00
Sunday 11:30-18:00
Route info

Direction: Victoria Coach Station
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 5 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-023-126466015-44796400

Direction

Shudehill Interchange — London Victoria Coach Station
Arrivals

4 stops

Open route schedule

Shudehill Interchange

Centenary Way

Finchley Road Station

London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

Route schedule

Shudehill Interchange — London Victoria Coach Station

Arrivals

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Shudehill Interchange
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 5 hour 40 min

09:20-16:40

09:20-16:40

09:20-16:40

09:20-16:40

09:20-16:40

09:20-16:40

09:20-16:40


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-023-126466015-44796400

Direction Route schedule

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

Shudehill Interchange — London Victoria Coach Station Shudehill Interchange — London Victoria Coach Station
Arrivals Arrivals
4 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Shudehill Interchange

Wednesday
Lake

Thursday
Finchley Road Station

Friday
London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Shudehill Interchange
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min

023 Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-023-126466015-44796400

