

# Coach Service 023 Belgravia, victoria - Shudehill, manchester City Centre

Go to website

### **Direction**

Victoria Coach Station — Shudehill Interchange

4 stops

Open route schedule

Victoria Coach Station

**Finchley Road Station** 

Centenary Way

Shudehill Interchange

Route schedule Victoria Coach Station — Shudehill Interchange		
Monday	07:00-16:30	
Tuesday	07:00-16:30	
Wednesday	07:00-16:30	
Thursday	07:00-16:30	
Friday	07:00-16:30	
Saturday	07:00-16:30	
Sunday	07:00-16:30	

Route info

Direction: Victoria Coach Station

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 5 hour 20 min



<b>Direction</b> Victoria Coach Station — Shudehill Interchange
4 stops
Open route schedule

Victoria Coach Station	
Finchley Road Station	
Lake	
Shudehill Interchange	

Route schedule Victoria Coach Station — Shudehill Interchange	
Monday	08:00
Tuesday	08:00
Wednesday	08:00
Thursday	08:00
Friday	08:00
Saturday	08:00
Sunday	08:00

Route info

Direction: Victoria Coach Station

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min

### Direction

Shudehill Interchange — London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

5 stops

### Open route schedule

Shudehill Interchange

**Bus Station** 

**ASDA** 

Finchley Road Station

London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

Route schedule Shudehill Interchange — London Victori Arrivals	ia Coach Station
Monday	07:00-18:40
Tuesday	07:00-18:40
Wednesday	07:00-18:40
Thursday	07:00-18:40
Friday	07:00-19:30
Saturday	07:00-18:40
Sunday	07:00-18:40

Route info

Direction: Shudehill Interchange

Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 5 hour 10 min

### Direction

Victoria Coach Station — Shudehill Interchange

5 stops

# Open route schedule

Shudehill Interchange

Victoria Coach Station

Finchley Road Station

ASDA

Bus Station

Route schedule Victoria Coach Station — Shudehill Interchange		
Monday	11:30-18:00	
Tuesday	11:30-18:00	
Wednesday	11:30-18:00	
Thursday	11:30-18:00	
Friday	11:30-18:00	
Saturday	11:30-18:00	
Sunday	11:30-18:00	

Route info

Direction: Victoria Coach Station

Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 5 hour 30 min

### Direction

Shudehill Interchange — London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

4 stops

## Open route schedule

Shudehill Interchange

Centenary Way

Finchley Road Station

London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

Route schedule Shudehill Interchange — London Victor Arrivals	ia Coach Station
Monday	09:20-16:40
Tuesday	09:20-16:40
Wednesday	09:20-16:40
Thursday	09:20-16:40
Friday	09:20-16:40
Saturday	09:20-16:40
Sunday	09:20-16:40

Route info

Direction: Shudehill Interchange

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 5 hour 40 min

# Direction Shudehill Interchange — London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals 4 stops Open route schedule Shudehill Interchange Lake

Shudehill Interchange — London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals	
Monday	15:00
Tuesday	15:00
Wednesday	15:00
Thursday	15:00
Friday	15:00
Saturday	15:00
Sunday	15:00

Route info

Route schedule

Direction: Shudehill Interchange

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 5 hour 0 min

023 Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

Finchley Road Station

London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved